
Tanked Electric Water Heaters

Tanked Electric

Energy Factor
(Higher is Better)

Heater Elements

Diagnostic System

Sizes

Tank Construction

Annode
(�ghts corrosion)

Warranty

Extended Tank Warranty
 Available

Pro Classic

.95

6 yr tank
6 yr parts

Copper Upper
Stainless Lower

Steel

Standard

None

Tall: 30, 40, 50, 55
Med: 30, 40, 50

Low: 19.9, 28, 30, 36,38

10 year

Pro Classic Plus

.95

8 yr tank
8 yr parts

Tall: 30, 40, 50, 55
Med: 30, 40, 50

System Sentinel

Upgrade

Steel

Stainless Upper
Stainless Lower

12 year

Marathon

.95

Limited Lifetime tank
6 yr parts

Tall: 40, 50
Low: 50

Other: 15, 19.9

None

None needed!

Seamless blow-
molded polybutene

Thermally fused 
upper and Titanium

Lower

N/A

Hybrid Heat Pump

2.45

12 yr tank
12 yr parts

Tall: 50

Super Sentinel
with EcoNet

Magnesium

Steel

Dual backup
Elements

N/A



Hybrid Heat Pump

Price

Size 19.9 LOW

$975

28 LOW

$975

30 LOW

$1,050

30 MED

$975

30 TALL

$975

36 LOW

$1,050

Dimensions H31-1/2 x W17 H30 x W23 H30-1/8 x W19-3/4 H37-1/2 x W20-1/4 H47-1/2 x W19-3/4 H31-1/2 x W24-1/4

Model # PROE20S2RH95 PROE28S2RH95 PROE30S2RH95 PROE30M2 PROE30T2 PROE36S2RH95

Price

Size 38 LOW

$1,050

40 MED

$1,100

40 TALL

$975

50 MED

$1,150

50 TALL

$975

55 TALL

$1,150

Dimensions H31-1/2 x W23 H48-3/8 x W20-3/4 H60-3/4 x W19-1/4 H48 x W23-1/8 H58-5/8 x W20-3/8 H57 x W22-1/4

Model # PROE38S2RH95 PROE40M2 PROE40T2 PROE50M2 PROE50T2 PROE55T2

Price

Size 30 MED

$1,100

40 MED

$1,100

50 MED

$1,150

30 TALL

$1,100

40 TALL

$1,100

50 TALL

$1,150

Dimensions H37-1/5 x W20-1/4 H48-1/4 x W20-1/4 H48 x W23 H47-1/2 x W19-1/4 H60-3/4 x W19-1/4 H58-1/2 x W20-3/8

Model # PRO+E30M2 PRO+E40M2 PRO+E50M2 PRO+E30T2 PRO+E40T2 PRO+E50T2Pro Classic Plus

Pro Classic

Marathon

Tanked

Electric

Tanked Electric Water Heaters

Price

Size 40 TALL

$1,975

50 TALL

$2,015

75 TALL

$2,400

85 TALL

$2,610

105 TALL

$2,975

Dimensions H61-1/2 x W21-3/4 H62-3/4 x W23-1/2 H58-5/8 x 28-1/4 H66-1/4 x W28-1/4 H66-3/4 x W30-1/4

Model # MR40245 MR50245 MHD75245 MHD85245 MHD105245

Price

Size 50 TALL

$2,135

Dimensions H61 x W22-1/4

Model # PROPH50 T2 RH245

ALL WATER HEATERS
HAVE A 3 YEAR 

LABOR WARRANTY



Water Heater Accessories

Water Heater Accessories

Grundfos Recirculating 
Comfort System

Convenience and conservation are here! You 
know what it’s like to run the tap and have to 
wait for the shower to heat up. Waiting for hot 
water is inconvenient, and it wastes time and 
money. With a hot water recirculation system, 

the instantaneous comfort of hot water without 
water waste are only a knob turn away. The 

average home wastes over 11,000 
gallons a year waiting for hot water!

Water Heater Pans

Aluminum

Composite

• More aesthetically pleasing
• Won’t crack or weaken over time

• Can’t corrode
• We only sell the best flexible composite

 - not the cheap plastic kind!

• Reduce risk of flooding
• Allows use of water alarm
• We recommend always using one!

Battery Operated
Sensor & Alarm

Water Heater Stand

Protection Plus 4 Year Anode

Expansion Tank

• Audible 100db Alarm

• Long 9V battery life (7+ years)

• Low Battery Alert

• 24” x 24” 

• Galvanized Steel

• 18” Tall

• Adds 4 years to standard warranty

• High quality magnesium anode rod

• Provides up to 135% additional
anodic protection

• Protects plumbing pipes &
water heater tank from damage 
caused by thermal expansion

with Water Heater Installation

$43

with Water Heater Installation

PLUS INSTALLATION

$17

$598

$45

$125

$250$58


